Name

Archer Spackman
Archer Spackman
Archie Grant
Archie Grant

Aria Violini

Aria Violini

Ava Macgowan
Bonnie Burt
Cooper Tuddenham
Derek Okolo
Derek Okolo
Derek Okolo
Eleanor Downey
Eleanor Downey
Eleanor Downey
Eleanor Downey
Eleanor Downey
Grace Crowe
Jesse Nankervis
Kiana Jenkins
Lucy Jones

Lucy Jones
Mackenzie Estlick
Mackenzie Estlick
Mackenzie Estlick
Max Austin
Mikala Shannon
Mitchell Korosec
Oaklee Burge
Paige Tuddenham
Paige Tuddenham
Riley Shillito
Shakira Lual
Shakira Lual

Club
YCW
YCW
EKA
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Ballarat Track

Age

Male U14

Male U14

Male U15

Male U15
Female U16
Female U16
Female U13
Female U18
Male U13

Male U14

Male U14

Male U14
Female Para U17
Female Para U17
Female Para U17
Female Para U17
Female Para U17
Female U18
Male U18
Female U17
Female U18
Female U18
Female U18
Female U18
Female U18
Male U13
Female U18
Male U17

Male U18
Female U15
Female U15
Male U18
Female U15
Female U15

Australian Athletics Championships 2025

Event
800m
1500m
800m
1500m
3000m
1500m
800m
3000m
400m
100m
200m

4x100m R
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
100m
2000m St
400m H
800m
1500m
100m

4x100m Relay
200m
100m
400m H
3000m
800m
1500m
3000m
2000m St
200m
400m

Time
2:12.29m
4:30.23m
2:03.36m
4:23.85s
10:43.42m
4:44.31m
2:22.58m
10:36.06m
1:03.21m
12.11s
25.35s
47.94s
14.38s
29.22s
1:06.71m
2:40.50m
5:26.73m
DNS
6:40.14m
1:07.28m
2:11.29m
4:31.74m
11.91s
45.95s
25.00s
14.40s
1:09.94m
8:55.61m
1:58.90m
4:45.38m
10:20.67m
6:02.83m
DNS
58.61s

Placing
Heat
14th
6th
5th
17th
13th
8th
13th
Heat
3rd
5th
4th
5th
2nd
6th
2nd
3rd
DNS
16th
7th
5th
3rd
6th
4th
5th
Heat
Heat
10th
Heat
8th
7th
3rd
DNS
6th

Name

Annika Downey
Asha Meek
Eleanor Downey
Ella Culvenor
Gracie Downey
Kiana Jenkins
Lucy Fraser
Mackayla Culvenor
Mackenzie Estlick
Max Austin
Misha Jenkins
Rebecca Brodie
Summer Jenkins

Summer Jenkins

Club
EKA
EKA
EKA
WEN
EKA
B
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Ballarat Field

Age
Female U14
Female U16

Female Para...

Female U17
Female U15
Female U17
Female U18
Female U18
Female U18
Male U14

Female U14
Female U18
Female U17
Female U17

Event

Pole Vault
Heptathlon
Long Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Heptathlon
High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Triple Jump

Distance
NM

3934 Points
3.56m
5.15M
2.00M
3510 Points
1.55M
5.25M
11.24M
2.20M
2.00M
38.39M
2.30m
9.75M

Placing
NM
7th
6th
10th
5th
12th
8th
10th
8th
6th
6th
8th
14th
12th



