			Australian	Athletics	Champi	onships 2025					
Ballarat Track					Ballarat Field						
Name	Club	Age	Event	Time	Placing	Name	Club	Age	Event	Distance	Placing
Archer Spackman	YCW	Male U14	800m	2:12.29m	Heat	Annika Downey	EKA	Female U14	Pole Vault	NM	NM
Archer Spackman	YCW	Male U14	1500m	4:30.23m	14th	Asha Meek	EKA	Female U16	Heptathlon	3934 Points	7th
Archie Grant	EKA	Male U15	800m	2:03.36m	6th	Eleanor Downey	EKA	Female Para	Long Jump	3.56m	6th
Archie Grant	EKA	Male U15	1500m	4:23.85s	5th	Ella Culvenor	WEN	Female U17	Long Jump	5.15M	10th
Aria Violini	YCW	Female U16	3000m	10:43.42m	17th	Gracie Downey	EKA	Female U15	Pole Vault	2.00M	5th
Aria Violini	YCW	Female U16	1500m	4:44.31m	13th	Kiana Jenkins	ВНА	Female U17	Heptathlon	3510 Points	12th
Ava Macgowan	YCW	Female U13	800m	2:22.58m	8th	Lucy Fraser	ВНА	Female U18	High Jump	1.55M	8th
Bonnie Burt	YCW	Female U18	3000m	10:36.06m	13th	Mackayla Culvenor	WEN	Female U18	Long Jump	5.25M	10th
Cooper Tuddenham	YCW	Male U13	400m	1:03.21m	Heat	Mackenzie Estlick	WEN	Female U18	Shot Put	11.24M	8th
Derek Okolo	WEN	Male U14	100m	12.11s	3rd	Max Austin	WEN	Male U14	Pole Vault	2.20M	6th
Derek Okolo	WEN	Male U14	200m	25.35s	5th	Misha Jenkins	ВНА	Female U14	Pole Vault	2.00M	6th
Derek Okolo	WEN	Male U14	4x100m R	47.94s	4th	Rebecca Brodie	YCW	Female U18	Hammer	38.39M	8th
Eleanor Downey	EKA	Female Para U17	100m	14.38s	5th	Summer Jenkins	ВНА	Female U17	Pole Vault	2.30m	14th
Eleanor Downey	EKA	Female Para U17	200m	29.22s	2nd	Summer Jenkins	ВНА	Female U17	Triple Jump	9.75M	12th
Eleanor Downey	EKA	Female Para U17	400m	1:06.71m	6th						
Eleanor Downey	EKA	Female Para U17	800m	2:40.50m	2nd						
Eleanor Downey	EKA	Female Para U17	1500m	5:26.73m	3rd						
Grace Crowe	ВНА	Female U18	100m	DNS	DNS						
Jesse Nankervis	YCW	Male U18	2000m St	6:40.14m	16th						
Kiana Jenkins	ВНА	Female U17	400m H	1:07.28m	7th						
Lucy Jones	EKA	Female U18	800m	2:11.29m	5th						
Lucy Jones	EKA	Female U18	1500m	4:31.74m	3rd						
Mackenzie Estlick	WEN	Female U18	100m	11.91s	6th						
Mackenzie Estlick	WEN	Female U18	4x100m Relay	45.95s	4th						
Mackenzie Estlick	WEN	Female U18	200m	25.00s	5th						
Max Austin	WEN	Male U13	100m	14.40s	Heat						
Mikala Shannon	ВНА	Female U18	400m H	1:09.94m	Heat						
Mitchell Korosec	WEN	Male U17	3000m	8:55.61m	10th						
Oaklee Burge	ВНА	Male U18	800m	1:58.90m	Heat						
Paige Tuddenham	YCW	Female U15	1500m	4:45.38m	8th						
Paige Tuddenham	YCW	Female U15	3000m	10:20.67m	7th						
Riley Shillito	YCW	Male U18	2000m St	6:02.83m	3rd						
Shakira Lual	ВНА	Female U15	200m	DNS	DNS						
Shakira Lual	ВНА	Female U15	400m	58.61s	6th						